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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

Golf Cabanillas

I OPEN NEW CLUB CABANILLAS 09.03.24

Fecha Listado: 09/03/2024
Hora Listado: 15:37:09

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
22 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

1
2

POS JUGADOR CLUB
CUESTA GOMEZ, JOSE CARLOS OLI HINOJOSA
BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE TRES CANTOS
SABAU JIMENEZ, JAIME LA DEHESA
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19
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23
24
25
26
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LACASA ALESON, JORGE
GONZALEZ DEL YERRO VELO, IG
ASER MUNOZ, GONZALO

SERRA RIVAS, JOSE JUAN
CASTANO BELTRAN, GABRIEL
SUAREZ DE FIGUEROA CARRASCA VILLA DE MADRID
SERRANO CONDE, GONZALO VILLA DE MADRID

VILLA DE MADRID
EL ESTUDIANTE

GEREZ PALOMO, PABLO OLI HINOJOSA
CASADO RUIZ, FRANCISCO DE B GUADALAJARA
BUXENS FERRER, JOSE MARIA RSHECC
BOUSQUET ALVAREZ, LUCAS RETAMARES

RUIZ VERDASCO, GONZALO
URIBE PONS, GUILLERMO
BUXENS FERRER, JOAQUIN
POZA ESPERON, ANDRES
VIVES GIL, FERNANDO

RSHECC

GOLF CANDELEDA

RUIZ-GOLLURY FERRER, ALVARO  RCG VISTA HERMO

SUAREZ-ZULOAGA RUYRA, MIGUE SOMONTESMOON
MEGIAS CASADO, MIGUEL PUERTA HIERRO
VILALLONGA SANCHEZ-ASIAIN, VILLA DE MADRID
MONSALVE DELAS-VIGO, JAIME VILLA DE MADRID
MURCIANO, DAVID OLI HINOJOSA
SANCHEZ ROJAS, ANDRES LA DEHESA
MENDEZ SANCHEZ-CASTILLO, JO  PUERTA HIERRO
GARRIDO MALLAGRAY, MAURICIO  VILLA DE MADRID
ISIEGAS MELENDEZ, ANTONIO EL ESTUDIANTE

FEDERACION MADR

CENTRO NACIONAL
NEW CLUB CABANI

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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FECHA: 09/03/2024 CODIGO: 884524043

a0 OLCLOLOOOOLWARPROOLOLOPRPOVOOPRPRAPPRARPRARRRRRRARPOD

25
22
28
31
25
26
24
25
26
26
33
33
21
25
33
18
20
24
32
33
33
33
18
20
20
33
20
28
33

1a

34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
18
14
10

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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